
FRANKIE MIDI SLEEPER WITH SLIDE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
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OPTIONS 1 OPTIONS 2

Vendor: S000159

NF EN 747 1&2 + A1: 2015

USE YOUR CINDY BED TWIN IVORY FRAME
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Vendor: S000159

MAXIMUM MATTRESS

HEIGHT

THE TOP SIDE OF THE MATTRESS
SHALL NOT EXCEED THE MARK
AND HAS TO BE AT LEAST
160MM UNDER THE UPPER
EDGE OF THE BED GUARD
S A F E T Y R E Q U I R E M E N T S :
I N A C C O R D A N C E W H I T E
NF EN 747 1&2 + A1: 2015
R E C O M M E N D E D M I N I M U M
AGE 6 YEARS. BE AWARE OF
T H E D A N G E R O F Y O U N G
CHILDREN (UNDER 6) FALLING
F R O M T H E U P P E R B E D .

MODEL: FRANKIE MIDI SLEEPER WITH SLIDE

ORDER NUMBER: 000000

DISTRIBUTOR:

BIRLEA FURNITURE LTD
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Parts List

Part Description Qty

01 End Rails 2

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

End Rails
Back Guard Rail

Front Guard Rail

Support Front Guard Rail

Ladder Rail
Step

Back Side Rail

Front Side Rail

Left Back Foot

Right Back Foot

Left Front Foot

Right Front Foot

Rail support
Slat

Left Slide Rail
Right Slide Rail
Slide support
Slide support
Base Slide

4

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

1

1

1

2

1

Parts List

Part Description Qty

A ¼” x 90mm Bolt 4

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

M

N

K

Barrel Nut

7 x 80mm Bolt

7 x 60mm Bolt

7 x 50mm Bolt

4 x 35mm Screw

10 x 40mm Wooden Dowel

Allen Key

70 x 17mm Spacer Block

4 x 20mm Screw

Hook Ladder cod.2080/23

Protector Felt

Ø8 Cover Hole

4

18

10

6

31

32

1

2

6

2

2

4

L Ø10 Cover Hole 2

** You will need a screwdriver and small mallet (not provided)

G

G
G

G
G

G

G
G

G
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

32x

03

x2

02

x4

01

x2

07

x2

19

x2

18

09

08

Step 1: Attach Wooden Dowel (G) to parts (1)2x, (2)4x, (3)2x, (7)2x, (8), (9), (18) and (19)2x.

CAUTION

Parts K L& are small parts and can be a choke hazard. These

are for decrotive purpose only so if you are concerned Please

leave out of the assembly.
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C

Vendor: S000159

H+C

H+C

H+C

H+C

H+C

H+C

C+H

C+H

C+H

C+H

C+H

C+H

6x H

C

6xH

13

12

11

10

02

02

02

02

01

01

Step 3: Attach the end rails (1) and (2) to the foot (11) and foot (13)
using hardware C and H.

Step 2: Attach the end rails (1) and (2) to the foot (10) and foot (12)
using hardware C and H.
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03

03

08

Vendor: S000159

B

H+C

B

B

B

H+C

H+A

H+A

C+H

C+H

A+H

A+H

B

C

H

A

H 4x

4x

4x

09

Step 4: Attach the back side rails (8) the front side rails (9) on the headboards
using hardware parts A, B, and H.
Attach guard-rails (3) on the headboards using hardware parts C, and H.



Vendor: S000159

985mm

GGF

G

G

G

G

I

I
GGI

GGF
G

G

G

G

F

F

G

G

G

G

F

F

GGI

GF

GI

6x

15

15

15

15

Step 5: Fix the slats (15)3x with screws F and spacer I.

Step 6: Fix the slats (15)11x with screws F and spacer I.
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F

F
F

F

G

G
G

G

G
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F

F
F

F

G
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G

G

G
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G

G

F

F
F

F

G

G

G

G

F

F

G

G

G

G

I

I

G

G

G

G

I

I

GGF

GF
GI

22x

15

15

x5

x6
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I

I

I
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Vendor: S000159

H+C

OPTIONS 1

H+C

C

H

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

12

13

0707070707

C+H

C

H

0707070707

0707070707

C+H

2x

2x

Step 7: Fix the steps (7)2x with screws C and H.

OPTIONS 2
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06

05
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Vendor: S000159

H+D

H+D

H+D

H+D

H+D
H+D

H+D

H+D

H+D
H+D04

06

05

04

D+H

D+H

D+H

D+H
D+H 04

D+H

D+H
D+H

D+H

D+H

OPTIONS 2

10x

10x

OPTIONS 1

Step 8: Fix the parts (4), (5) and (6) with screws D and H.

D

H

D

H
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20

16

Vendor: S000159

1º 2º 3º

Pre-marks

J

J

M

N

J

J

J

J

M

M

H+E

E+H

E+H

E+H

H+E

H+E

H

E

18

19

19

17

N

Step 9: Fix the parts (18) and (19) on the sides (16) and (17) with screws E and key H.

Fit the part (20) on the sides (16) and (17).
Secure hardware M with screws J.
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K

Vendor: S000159
OPTIONS 1

K
L

K

K
L

J

J

F

F

F

F

3x

J

2x

14

14

K

K
L

J

J

F

F

F

F

3x

J

2x

14

14

K

K
L

Step 10: Fix the parts (14) with screws F.
fix the slider with screw J.
Use the K and K hole covers to close the extra holes.

K

K

L

K

K

L

OPTIONS 2

For complete product information, images and dimension diagrams please
visit www.birlea.com

Purchase order number: 000000
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